Position Other Positions Held
Grp Mgr Elec & Mech Engr.
Mgr Of Traction Power Engr.
Mgr Of Mechanical Engr.

Mgr Of Electrical Engr.

Project Mgr

Principal Electrical Engineer
Principal Electrical Engineer
Principal Electrical Engineer
Principal Mechanical Engineer
Principal Mechanical Engineer
Sr Mechanical Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Sr Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering

Elec & Mechanical
Engineering

Total Wages

$152,736

$146,063

$144,582

$143,772

$133,898

$125,698

$120,229

$118,543

$118,219

$117,648

$111,052

$110,252

$108,834

$108,794

$107,460

$107,011

$105,395

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,268

$46,427

$54,390

$51,172

$49,966

$44,304

$49,957

$41,057

$49,339

$49,723

$39,018

$39,732

$42,032

$41,619

$39,111

$43,195

$47,577



Sr Electrical Engineer

Sr Mechanical Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Sr Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Junior Engineer

Sr Financial Analyst - Afscme

Sr Clerk - Seiu

Sr Secretary - Seiu

Junior Engineer

Sr Electrical Engineer

Junior Engineer

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering
Elec & Mechanical
Engineering

Elec & Mechanical
Engineering

$104,259

$103,436

$103,342

$96,506

$95,696

$94,547

$88,910

$84,083

$78,896

$65,893

$57,667

$53,899

$9,906

$7,987

$2,692

$24,016

$46,614

$46,672

$28,295

$42,199

$37,539

$44,373

$43,841

$35,832

$36,917

$21,831

$22,951

$555

$17,375

$555



