Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grp Mgr Elec & Mech Engr.		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$152,736	\$33,268
Mgr Of Traction Power Engr.		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$146,063	\$46,427
Mgr Of Mechanical Engr.		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$144,582	\$54,390
Mgr Of Electrical Engr.		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$143,772	\$51,172
Project Mgr		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$133,898	\$49,966
Principal Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$125,698	\$44,304
Principal Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$120,229	\$49,957
Principal Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$118,543	\$41,057
Principal Mechanical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$118,219	\$49,339
Principal Mechanical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$117,648	\$49,723
Sr Mechanical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$111,052	\$39,018
Sr Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$110,252	\$39,732
Sr Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$108,834	\$42,032
Sr Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$108,794	\$41,619
Sr Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$107,460	\$39,111
Sr Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$107,011	\$43,195
Sr Electrical Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$105,395	\$47,577

Sr Electrical Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$104,259	\$24,016
Sr Mechanical Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$103,436	\$46,614
Sr Electrical Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$103,342	\$46,672
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$96,506	\$28,295
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$95,696	\$42,199
Sr Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$94,547	\$37,539
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$88,910	\$44,373
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$84,083	\$43,841
Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$78,896	\$35,832
Sr Financial Analyst - Afscme	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$65,893	\$36,917
Sr Clerk - Seiu	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$57,667	\$21,831
Sr Secretary - Seiu	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$53,899	\$22,951
Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$9,906	\$555
Sr Electrical Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$7,987	\$17,375
Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Elec & Mechanical Engineering	\$2,692	\$555